Dan Thurlow

2018 Bills Sponsored

HB18-1032
HB18-1049
HB18-1069
HB18-1084
HB18-1087
HB18-1142
HB18-1143
HB18-1144
HB18-1175
HB18-1201
HB18-1291
HB18-1356
SB18-039
SB18-091
SB18-096
SB18-098
SB18-102
SB18-106
SB18-107
SB18-127
SB18-164
SB18-209
SJM18-001

Access Med Records State EMS Patient Care Database
DHS Authority To Lease Grand Junction Regional Ctr
Reclaimed Water Use For Toilet Flushing

County Lodging Tax Revenue Allowable Uses

CDPS Authority To Repeal Rules

Remove Term "Pauper" From C.R.S.

Unconstitutional Part Sexually Explicit Materials
Update Publishing Regmnt DOR Taxes Paid Table
Sunset Community Association Managers

Severance Tax Voter-approved Revenue Change
Sunset Conservation Easement Oversight Commission
Add Cross Reference to Failure To Register Crime
Continue The Wildfire Matters Review Committee
Modernize Behavioral Health Terminology

Modernize "Mental Retardation" Terminology
Unconstitutional Language Interest On Damages
Odometer Reading Physical VIN Verification

Loc Gov Pledging Sales & Use Tax Cap Improvement
Repeal Nomination Vacancy Filling In Mun Elections
Repeal Publishing Regqmnt DOR Income Tax Rate Mods
Outdated Dept Human Services Reports
Modifications To Government Data Advisory Board
Memorialize Congress To Fund Wildfire Response

2017 Bills Sponsored

HB17-1024
HB17-1047
HB17-1049
HB17-1058
HB17-1059
HB17-1060
HB17-1067
HB17-1107
HB17-1123
HB17-1137
HB17-1155
HB17-1187
HB17-1189
SB17-052

SB17-231

SB17-234

SB17-239

Nonsubstantive Relocation Commn On Family Medicine
Reporting Regmnts By DOLA To GA

Eliminate Property Tax Abatement Refund Interest
Reporting Regmnts By DPA To GA

Reporting Regmnts By DPS To GA

Reporting Reqmnts By HCPF To GA

Update Natl Standards Citations Accessible Housing
Division Of Motor Vehicles CO DRIVES System
Extend On-premises Retail Alcohol Bev Sales Hours
Reporting Regmnts By DOR To GA

Cure Campaign Fin Reporting Deficiencies

Change Excess State Revenues Cap Growth Factor
Colorado Wine Development Board Term Limits
Statutory Revision Cmt CDE Title 22 Corrections
Reporting Regmnts By DOT To GA

Reporting Reqmnts By Dept Human Services To GA
Nonmonetary Adjustments For IT Capital Projects

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Deemed Lost

Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Deemed Lost

Signed into Law
Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law



2017 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

SB17-280
SB17-304
SJM17-001
SJR17-002
SJR17-016

Extending The Economic Development Commission
Authority Of The Joint Technology Committee
Memorialize Congress To Fund Wildfire Response
Support For Use Of Biochar

Approval Of Sand Creek Massacre Memorial Donation

2016 Bills Sponsored

HB16-1026
HB16-1085
HB16-1091
HB16-1119
HJR16-1006
HM16-1006
SB16-071
SJR16-002

Repeal DOR Revenue Impact Accounting Regmnts
Simplified Name Change After Divorce

Change Due Dates For Elec Util Transmission Plans
Modify Sales & Use Tax Exemption For Aircraft
Colorado Freedom Memorial Highway
Representative Paul N. Brown Memorial

Revised Uniform Athlete Agents Act 2015
Recognizing Firefighters Killed In Line Of Duty

2015 Bills Sponsored

HB15-1040
HB15-1085
HB15-1316
HB15-1343
SB15-044
SB15-141
SB15-274

Modify HOA Management Licensing Requirements
Publish County Fiscal Information On-line

PUC Simplified Process For Taxicab Certificates
Streamline HOA Manager Licensing Regmnts
Electric Renewable Energy Standard Reduction
Income Tax Credit For Prop Taxes Paid Eligibility
Sales & Use Tax Exemption For Soft Drinks

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted

Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely
Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Became Law without Signature
Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely



