2018 Bills Sponsored

HB18-1032	Access Med Records State EMS Patient Care Database
HB18-1049	DHS Authority To Lease Grand Junction Regional Ctr
HB18-1069	Reclaimed Water Use For Toilet Flushing
HB18-1084	County Lodging Tax Revenue Allowable Uses
HB18-1087	CDPS Authority To Repeal Rules
HB18-1142	Remove Term "Pauper" From C.R.S.
HB18-1143	Unconstitutional Part Sexually Explicit Materials
HB18-1144	Update Publishing Reqmnt DOR Taxes Paid Table
HB18-1175	Sunset Community Association Managers
HB18-1201	Severance Tax Voter-approved Revenue Change
HB18-1291	Sunset Conservation Easement Oversight Commission
HB18-1356	Add Cross Reference to Failure To Register Crime
SB18-039	Continue The Wildfire Matters Review Committee
SB18-091	Modernize Behavioral Health Terminology
SB18-096	Modernize "Mental Retardation" Terminology
SB18-098	Unconstitutional Language Interest On Damages
SB18-102	Odometer Reading Physical VIN Verification
SB18-106	Loc Gov Pledging Sales & Use Tax Cap Improvement
SB18-107	Repeal Nomination Vacancy Filling In Mun Elections
SB18-127	Repeal Publishing Reqmnt DOR Income Tax Rate Mods
SB18-164	Outdated Dept Human Services Reports
SB18-209	Modifications To Government Data Advisory Board
SJM18-001	Memorialize Congress To Fund Wildfire Response

2017 Bills Sponsored

HB17-1024	Nonsubstantive Relocation Commn On Family Medicine	Sign
HB17-1047	Reporting Reqmnts By DOLA To GA	Sign
HB17-1049	Eliminate Property Tax Abatement Refund Interest	Sign
HB17-1058	Reporting Reqmnts By DPA To GA	Sign
HB17-1059	Reporting Reqmnts By DPS To GA	Sign
HB17-1060	Reporting Reqmnts By HCPF To GA	Sign
HB17-1067	Update Natl Standards Citations Accessible Housing	Sign
HB17-1107	Division Of Motor Vehicles CO DRIVES System	Sign
HB17-1123	Extend On-premises Retail Alcohol Bev Sales Hours	Dee
HB17-1137	Reporting Reqmnts By DOR To GA	Sign
HB17-1155	Cure Campaign Fin Reporting Deficiencies	Sign
HB17-1187	Change Excess State Revenues Cap Growth Factor	Post
HB17-1189	Colorado Wine Development Board Term Limits	Sign
SB17-052	Statutory Revision Cmt CDE Title 22 Corrections	Sign
SB17-231	Reporting Reqmnts By DOT To GA	Sign
SB17-234	Reporting Reqmnts By Dept Human Services To GA	Sign
SB17-239	Nonmonetary Adjustments For IT Capital Projects	Sign

Signed into Law Signed into Law Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Signed into Law Deemed Lost Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Adopted

ed into Law med Lost ed into Law ed into Law poned Indefinitely ed into Law ed into Law ed into Law ed into Law ed into Law

2017 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

SB17-280	Extending The Economic Development Commission	Signe
SB17-304	Authority Of The Joint Technology Committee	Signe
SJM17-001	Memorialize Congress To Fund Wildfire Response	Adop
SJR17-002	Support For Use Of Biochar	Adop
SJR17-016	Approval Of Sand Creek Massacre Memorial Donation	Adop

Signed into Law Signed into Law Adopted Adopted Adopted

2016 Bills Sponsored

HB16-1026	Repeal DOR Revenue Impact Accounting Reqmnts	Signed into Law
HB16-1085	Simplified Name Change After Divorce	Signed into Law
HB16-1091	Change Due Dates For Elec Util Transmission Plans	Signed into Law
HB16-1119	Modify Sales & Use Tax Exemption For Aircraft	Signed into Law
HJR16-1006	Colorado Freedom Memorial Highway	Adopted
HM16-1006	Representative Paul N. Brown Memorial	Adopted
SB16-071	Revised Uniform Athlete Agents Act 2015	Postponed Indefinitely
SJR16-002	Recognizing Firefighters Killed In Line Of Duty	Adopted

2015 Bills Sponsored

HB15-1040	Modify HOA Management Licensing Requirements	Postponed Indefinitely
HB15-1085	Publish County Fiscal Information On-line	Postponed Indefinitely
HB15-1316	PUC Simplified Process For Taxicab Certificates	Became Law without Signature
HB15-1343	Streamline HOA Manager Licensing Reqmnts	Signed into Law
SB15-044	Electric Renewable Energy Standard Reduction	Postponed Indefinitely
SB15-141	Income Tax Credit For Prop Taxes Paid Eligibility	Postponed Indefinitely
SB15-274	Sales & Use Tax Exemption For Soft Drinks	Postponed Indefinitely